Lazy Cash System Proofing for October 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Lazy Cash System. Lazy Cash System website

0P MISSOUT

E:

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 3lst 19:40 Kempton [Tulane 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 43.99
(A.W)

Single 31st 17:40 Kempton|London Calling 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 44.99
(A.W)

Single 31st 16:40 Kempton |Prince Rock 3.00 1.00 Non-runner - 45.99
(A.W)

E/W Double 3lst 1.00 Loss -1.00 45.99
15:25 Stratford |Timoteo 4.33
16:05 Lingfield |Sonnet Rose 4.33
(A.W)

Single 31st 16:05 Lingfield |Sonnet Rose 5.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 46.99
(A.W)

Single 31st 15:25 Stratford |Timoteo 7.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 47.99

Single 3lst 13:55 Lingfield [Lethal Lunch 4.50 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 48.99
(A.W)

Single 3lst 13:55 Lingfield [War Glory 13.00 1.00 Win 1 12.00 49.99
(A.W)

Single 30th 19:20 About Glory 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 37.99
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 30th 18:10 Kempton|Roman Spinner 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 38.99
(A.W)

Single 30th 17:20 Field Of Vision 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 39.99
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 30th 17:10 Kempton |Bowling 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 40.99
(A.W) Russian

Single 30th 15:40 Double Court 4.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 41.99
Fakenham

Single 30th 14:20 Bellevarde 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 42.99
Nottingham

Double 30th 1.00 Win 3.38 38.99
13:50 Ainsdale 2.10
Nottingham
19:40 Kempton |El Misk 2.10
(A.W)

Single 29th 20:15 Suitcase 'N' 4.00 1.00 Win 1 2.70 35.61
Southwell Taxi
(A.W)

Single 29th 18:15 Hammer Gun 3.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 32.91
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 29th 16:00 Akkapenko 6.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 33.91
Chepstow

Single 29th 15:45 Catterick |My Valentino 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 34.91

Single 29th 13:45 Another 7.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 35.91
Chepstow Emotion

Single 29th 13:30 Catterick |Where's Jeff 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 36.91

Single 29th 13:15 Sandy Boy 8.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 37.91
Chepstow

Single 29th 13:00 Catterick |The Grey 4.33 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 38.91

Zebedee

Single 28th 19:30 Kempton |Soldier's 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 39.91
(A.W) Minute

Single 28th 19:00 Kempton |Akvavera 11.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 36.91
(A.W)

Single 28th 16:25 Kempton |Foxy Forever 6.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 37.91
(A.W)

Single 28th 14:10 Ayr Chateau Robin 3.25 1.00 Win 1 2.25 38.91



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/3835
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 27th 16:30 Aweeminit 3.00 1.00 Win 1 1.90 36.66
\Wincanton
Single 27th 14:45 Coup De 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 34.76
\Wincanton Pinceau
Single 27th 13:50 Aintree |Killaro Boy 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 35.76
Single 27th 13:00 Searching 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 36.76
\Wincanton
Single 25th 20:30 Tarnhelm 9.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 37.76
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 25th 17:30 Benny's Bridge 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 38.76
Cheltenham
Single 25th 17:15 Gamesters 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 34.26
Doncaster Icon
Single 25th 15:35 Lahore 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 29.76
Doncaster
Single 24th 17:45 Sharrabang 4.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 30.76
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 24th 16:35 Carlisle |Metro Boulot 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 31.76
Dodo
Single 24th 16:15 Ludlow |Damut I'm Out 5.50 1.00 Carried Out - -1.00 27.26
Single 24th 16:05 Carlisle |Sebastian 4.50 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 28.26
Beach
Single 24th 15:50 Oscar Rose 4.50 1.00 Win 1 2.45 29.26
Southwell
Single 24th 15:40 Ludlow |Kingofthecotsw 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 26.81
olds
Single 24th 15:20 For Jim 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 27.81
Southwell
Single 24th 14:35 Ludlow |Midnight Magic 3.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 28.81
Single 24th 14:10 Stop The World 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 29.81
Southwell
Single 23rd 20:10 Kempton |Roaring Rory 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 30.81
(A.W)
Single 23rd 19:25 Show Me The 8.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 31.81
\Wolverhampto [Bubbly
n (A.W)
Single 23rd 19:25 Secretfact 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 32.81
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 23rd 17:40 Kempton |Call Me Cheers 12.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 33.81
(A.W)
Single 23rd 17:25 Red Gunner 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 34.81
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 23rd 16:40 Kempton |Katherine 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 35.81
(A.W) Place
Single 22nd 20:00 Kempton |All Yours 6.00 1.00 Win 1 4.50 36.81
(A.W)
Single 22nd 17:20 Be Proud 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 32.31
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 22nd 16:00 Bruyere 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 33.31
'Yarmouth
Single 22nd 14:00 Majestic Stone 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 28.31
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 21st 16:30 Windsor |Flying Dragon 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 29.31
Double 21st 1.00 Loss -1.00 30.31
16:00 Windsor |Prince Of Harts 4.50
19:00 Break The 4.50
Southwell Silence
(A.W)
Single 21st 16:00 Windsor |Prince Of Harts 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 31.31
Single 21st 15:40 Musical Slave 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 26.81
Plumpton
Single 21st 15:30 Windsor |Data Protection 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 27.81
Single 21st 15:20 Rake's 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 28.81




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Pontefract Progress

Single 21st 14:40 Wenceslaus 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 29.81
Plumpton

Single 20th 17:00 Kempton|Land League 4.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 26.81

Single 20th 16:05 Vinnie Lewis 5.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 27.81
Sedgefield

Single 20th 15:50 Kempton |Adrrastos 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 28.81

Single 20th 13:55 Grand Coureur 4.33 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 24.81
Sedgefield

Single 19th 19:15 Dizzy G 8.50 1.00 Win 1 7.50 25.81
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 19th 17:10 Stratford |Jaxlight 4.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 18.31

Single 19th 17:00 Catterick |Jan De Heem 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 19.31

Single 19th 16:40 Ascot Kynren 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 20.31

Single 19th 16:20 Market |Royal Village 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 21.31
Rasen

Single 19th 16:15 Ffos Las |Monsieur 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 22.31

Lecoq

Single 19th 15:55 Catterick |JAnna Bunina 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.75 18.81

Single 19th 15:25 Catterick |Arecibo 15.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 16.06

Single 18th 20:25 Charlie D 3.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 17.06
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 18th 20:05 Peachey 7.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 18.06
Newcastle Carnehan
(A.W)

Single 18th 19:05 Epeius 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 19.06
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 18th 17:35 Troop 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 20.06
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 18th 16:55 Uttoxeter|Brigadier Bob 5.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 21.06

Single 18th 15:50 Uttoxeter|Final Choice 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 22.06

Single 18th 15:15 Uttoxeter|Diablo De 5.00 1.00 Win 1 3.60 23.06

Rouhet

Single 18th 14:25 Haafapiece 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 19.46
Fakenham

Single 18th 14:10 Uttoxeter|Patsio 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 20.46

Single 17th 20:00 Parknacilla 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 21.46
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 17th 19:45 Verify 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 22.46
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 17th 17:25 The Boola Bee 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 23.46
\Wincanton

Single 17th 17:10 Guroor 3.50 1.00 Win 1 2.50 24.46
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 17th 15:35 Brighton |Ramatuelle 5.00 1.00 Not Available - 21.96

Single 17th 14:45 Do You Know 3.75 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 21.96
\Wincanton What

Single 17th 12:15 Carlisle |Khage 3.75 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 22.96

Single 16th 19:55 Loose 3.25 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 23.96
Southwell Chippings
(A.W)

Single 16th 19:10 Kempton|Sonnet Rose 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 24.96
(A.W)

Single 16th 17:35 Captain 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 25.96
\Wetherby Moirette

Single 16th 17:25 Round The 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 26.96
Southwell Island
(A.W)

Single 16th 17:05 Theflyingportrai 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 27.96
\Wetherby t

Single 16th 16:25 Bath Lady Alavesa 4.33 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 28.96

Single 16th 16:10 Ventura Flame 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 29.96




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Nottingham
Single 16th 15:05 Mac McCarthy 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 30.96
Nottingham
Single 12th 19:00 Charlie D 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 31.96
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 12th 17:00 York Sassie 8.50 1.00 Win 1 7.50 32.96
Single 12th 15:50 York Aplomb 9.00 1.00 Loss 21 -1.00 25.46
Single 12th 15:05 Hexham |Misfits 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 26.46
Single 12th 14:05 York Lucander 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 27.46
Single 12th 13:55 Hexham |Dorking Cock 4.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 22.46
Single 11th 20:30 Bollihope 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 23.46
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 11th 18:30 Peachey 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 24.46
Newcastle Carnehan
(A.W)
Single 11th 17:00 Troubled Soul 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 25.46
Chepstow
Single 11th 16:20 York Moss Gill 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 26.46
Single 11th 16:10 Derevo 10.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 22.46
Newmarket
Single 11th 14:40 York Alemaratalyou 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 23.46
m
Single 10th 20:15 Blyton Lass 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 24.46
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 10th 20:00 Kempton [Chicago Doll 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 17.46
(A.W)
Single 10th 18:30 Kempton |Bacchalot 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 18.46
(A.W)
Single 10th 18:15 Break The 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 19.46
Southwell Silence
(A.W)
Single 10th 17:05 Exeter |Searching 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 20.46
Single 10th 16:35 Exeter |Never A Word 4.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 17.46
Single 10th 15:30 Exeter |Keep Moving 4.50 1.00 Fell - -1.00 18.46
Single 10th 14:45 Oathkeeper 5.50 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 19.46
\Worcester
Single 9th 20:10 Kempton [Dandilion 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 20.46
(A.W)
Single 9th 19:25 Foxy Forever 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 21.46
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 9th 18:10 Kempton |Grey D'Ars 7.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 22.46
(A.W)
Single 9th 17:25 Trouble 6.00 1.00 Win 1 4,75 23.46
Newcastle Shooter
(A.W)
Single 9th 17:00 Deinonychus 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.48 18.71
Nottingham
Single 9th 15:30 Quarry Beach 7.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 16.23
Nottingham
Single 9th 13:15 Ludlow |Gone Platinum 4.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 17.23
Single 8th 17:15 Brighton |Firenze Rosa 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 18.23
Single 8th 17:15 Brighton |Toni's A Star 6.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 12.73
Single 8th 17:05 Leicester|Eponina 7.00 1.00 Non-runner - 13.73
Single 8th 16:35 Leicester|Smokey Lane 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 13.73
Trixie 8th 2.00 Loss -2.00 9.23
15:25 Leicester|Getchagetchag 3.25
etcha
18:40 Jeweller 3.25
Chelmsford
(A.W)
20:10 Poetic Legacy 3.25
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 8th 13:50 Leicester|Pour Me A 3.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 11.23




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Pos Pts Total
Drink
Single 7th 19:00 Swiss 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 12.23
Newcastle Connection
(A.W)
Single 7th 17:30 Corked 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 7.73
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 7th 17:10 Windsor |Smokey Lane 6.00 1.00 Win 1 4.75 8.73
Single 7th 16:20 Stratford [Onboard 4.33 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 3.98
Single 7th 16:10 Windsor |Secret Return 8.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 4.98
Single 7th 14:10 Windsor |Sir Arthur 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 5.98
Dayne
Single 5th 20:30 Dobrianka 4.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 1.48
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 5th 19:30 Intisaab 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 2.48
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 5th 17:30 Olaf 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 3.48
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 5th 17:10 Warning Fire 6.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 4.48
Newmarket
Single 5th 15:10 Ascot Bedouin's 10.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 5.48
Story
Single 4th 17:25 Senorita 4.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 6.48
Southwell Grande
(A.W)
Double 4th 1.00 Loss -1.00 7.48
16:55 Ascot Roulston Scar 4.33
17:25 Senorita 4.33
Southwell Grande
(A.W)
Single 4th 16:55 Ascot Roulston Scar 4.33 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 8.48
Single 3rd 20:00 Desert Fox 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 9.48
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 3rd 19:30 Michele 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 10.48
Chelmsford Strogoff
(A.W)
Single 3rd 19:15 About Glory 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 11.48
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 3rd 19:00 Ventura Royal 9.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 12.48
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 3rd 15:50 Lingfield |Zoraya 7.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 13.48
(A.W)
Single 3rd 15:50 Lingfield |Seprani 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 14.48
(A.W)
Single 3rd 14:10 Lingfield |Hexagon 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 15.48
(A.W)
Single 2nd 20:25 One One 3.75 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 16.48
Newcastle Seven
(A.W)
Single 2nd 20:10 Kempton |Casa Comigo 3.00 1.00 Win 1 2.00 17.48
(A.W)
Single 2nd 19:40 Kempton|Fame N 7.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 15.48
(A.W) Fortune
Single 2nd 18:40 Kempton |Kuwait 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.15 16.48
(A.W) Currency
Single 2nd 16:25 Celestial Force 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 13.33
Nottingham
Single 2nd 15:25 Fantasy 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 14.33
Nottingham Keeper
Single 1st 19:10 Kempton|Crystal Casque 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 10.33
(A.W)
Single 1st 17:40 Kempton |Dark Silver 3.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 4.33

(A.W)




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 1st 17:20 Ayr Iconic Code 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.33 5.33

Single 1st 15:50 Ayr The Big House 3.25 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 2

Single 1st 15:40 Trapper Peak 4.33 1.00 Win 1 1.67 3
Southwell

Single 1st 14:20 Ayr John Kirkup 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.33 1.33

Single 1st 14:10 Two Hoots 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -2
Southwell

Single 1st 13:50 Ayr Remmy D 8.50 1.00 Loss 14 -1.00 -1

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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